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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
David

Al

Twat Ticklers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mookie Empire
Detective 69

David

Twat Ticklers

Double sided Dildo

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
David

Al

Double sided Dildo

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Detective 69

Al

Nick

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Kyle

Al

Twat Ticklers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Detective 69

David

Al

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Detective 69

Kyle

Twat Ticklers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Detective 69

David

Kyle

224.04
123.15
196.29
210.42
173.34

163.06
220.60
131.20
147.98
139.30

162.68
150.22
159.55
199.34
203.87

182.14
193.26
198.18
136.36
162.69

134.24
159.63
197.62
203.72
174.01

248.06
188.52
193.86
126.94
130.58

194.02
188.71
142.57
207.18
176.63

170.04
211.01
215.29

96.58
152.71

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Zeke N Destroy
Detective 69

Kyle

Double sided Dildo
Nick

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Kyle

Al

Zeke N Destroy

Nick

Detective 69
Kyle

Nick

Twat Ticklers
Zeke N Destroy

Kyle

Twat Ticklers
David

Double sided Dildo
Zeke N Destroy

David

Detective 69

Zeke N Destroy
Nick

Double sided Dildo

Double sided Dildo
Nick

Twat Ticklers

Kyle

Zeke N Destroy

Al

David

Zeke N Destroy
Double sided Dildo
Nick

Nick

Zeke N Destroy

Al

Double sided Dildo
Twat Ticklers
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154.24
228.12
148.75
186.99
193.00

176.69
157.28
143.02
196.87
178.69

197.62
189.68
213.59
243.33
177.47

187.88
188.33
135.93
167.30
115.17

177.96
228.07
211.76
230.89
243.30

185.13
143.17
204.05
130.92
152.52

149.47
175.37
211.14
156.64
126.44

205.09
169.83
216.20
231.95
192.80
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Mookie Empire 160.93 VS Twat Ticklers 240.83
Monte and the Holy Pigskin 198.70 Vs Al 138.58
Detective 69 168.90 S Double sided Dildo 174.63
David 193.53 Vs Zeke N Destroy 168.49
Kyle 152.43 VS Nick 170.32

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Mookie Empire 190.59 Vs Monte and the Holy Pigskin 192.31
Detective 69 164.58 Vs David 159.09
Kyle 215.17 S Al 141.85
Twat Ticklers 190.98 Vs Double sided Dildo 156.57
Nick 212.86 Vs Zeke N Destroy 139.30

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Mookie Empire 163.39 VS Detective 69 135.33
Monte and the Holy Pigskin 129.28 Vs Kyle 176.24
David 173.93 Vs Twat Ticklers 224.16
Al 151.71 Vs Zeke N Destroy 213.29
Double sided Dildo 157.49 Vs Nick 161.65

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Mookie Empire 141.29 Vs David 82.01
Monte and the Holy Pigskin 204.38 VS Double sided Dildo 157.47
Detective 69 132.02 Vs Kyle 253.63
Al 140.68 Vs Nick 170.11
Twat Ticklers 177.61 Vs Zeke N Destroy 160.12

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Mookie Empire 163.40 VS Kyle 198.24
Monte and the Holy Pigskin 170.25 Vs David 152.00
Detective 69 182.36 Vs Nick 203.56
Al 186.55 Vs Twat Ticklers 137.80
Double sided Dildo 157.84 Vs Zeke N Destroy 157.82

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Nick 160.89 Vs * League Average 180.45
Monte and the Holy Pigskin 218.07 VS * League Average 180.45
Twat Ticklers 138.19 Vs Detective 69 152.16
Kyle 264.35 Vs Zeke N Destroy 196.96
Al 109.45
David 168.49
Double sided Dildo 275.83
Mookie Empire 120.14

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Nick 195.94 Vs Detective 69 182.82
Monte and the Holy Pigskin 217.14 VS Kyle 196.60
Al 87.72
David 140.68
Double sided Dildo 235.21
Mookie Empire 136.30
Twat Ticklers 168.34
Zeke N Destroy 190.93

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
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Nick

Kyle

Al

David

Double sided Dildo
Mookie Empire
Twat Ticklers

Zeke N Destroy

202.72 Vs Monte and the Holy Pigskin
131.96 Vs Detective 69

138.50
132.41
186.26
154.95
133.01
170.20
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207.52
154.66
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