Urbania Dynasty League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 2:03pm ET

Wook 1 NEL Wook 1				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Mookie Empire	224.04	VS	Zeke N Destroy	154.24
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	123.15	VS	Detective 69	228.12
David	196.29	VS	Kyle	148.75
Al	210.42	VS	Double sided Dildo	186.99
Twat Ticklers	173.34	VS	Nick	193.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Mookie Empire	163.06	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	176.69
Detective 69	220.60	VS	Kyle	157.28
David	131.20	VS	Al	143.02
Twat Ticklers	147.98	VS	Zeke N Destroy	196.87
Double sided Dildo	139.30	VS	Nick	178.69
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Mookie Empire	162.68	VS	Detective 69	197.62
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	150.22	VS	Kyle	189.68
David	159.55	VS	Nick	213.59
Al	199.34	VS	Twat Ticklers	243.33
Double sided Dildo	203.87	VS	Zeke N Destroy	177.47
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Mookie Empire	182.14	VS	Kyle	187.88
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	193.26	VS	Twat Ticklers	188.33
Detective 69	198.18	VS	David	135.93
Al	136.36	VS	Double sided Dildo	167.30
Nick	162.69	VS	Zeke N Destroy	115.17
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Mookie Empire	134.24	VS	David	177.96
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	159.63	VS	Detective 69	228.07
Kyle	197.62	VS	Zeke N Destroy	211.76
AI	203.72	VS	Nick	230.89
Twat Ticklers	174.01	VS	Double sided Dildo	243.30
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mookie Empire	248.06	VS	Double sided Dildo	185.13
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	188.52	VS	Nick	143.17
Detective 69	193.86	VS	Twat Ticklers	204.05
David Al	126.94 130.58	VS VS	Kyle Zeke N Destroy	130.92 152.52
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Mookie Empire	194.02	VS	Al	149.47
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	188.71	vs vs	David	175.37
Detective 69	142.57	vs VS	Zeke N Destroy	211.14
Kyle	207.18	VS VS	Double sided Dildo	156.64
Twat Ticklers	176.63	VS	Nick	126.44
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Mookie Empire	170.04	VS	Nick	205.09
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	211.01	VS	Zeke N Destroy	169.83
Detective 69	215.29	VS	Al	216.20
David	96.58	VS	Double sided Dildo	231.95
Kyle	152.71	VS	Twat Ticklers	192.80

Urbania Dynasty League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 2:03pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Mookie Empire	160.93	VS	Twat Ticklers	240.83
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	198.70	VS	Al	138.58
Detective 69	168.90	VS	Double sided Dildo	174.63
David	193.53	VS	Zeke N Destroy	168.49
Kyle	152.43	VS	Nick	170.32
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Mookie Empire	190.59	vs	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	192.31
Detective 69	164.58	VS	David	159.09
Kyle	215.17	vs	Al	141.85
Twat Ticklers	190.98	vs	Double sided Dildo	156.57
Nick	212.86	vs	Zeke N Destroy	139.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Mookie Empire	163.39	VS	Detective 69	135.33
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	129.28	vs	Kyle	176.24
David	173.93	vs	Twat Ticklers	224.16
Al	151.71	VS	Zeke N Destroy	213.29
Double sided Dildo	157.49	vs	Nick	161.65
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mookie Empire	141.29	vs	David	82.01
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	204.38	VS	Double sided Dildo	157.47
Detective 69	132.02	VS	Kyle	253.63
Al	140.68	VS	Nick	170.11
Twat Ticklers	177.61	vs	Zeke N Destroy	160.12
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Mookie Empire	163.40	VS	Kyle	198.24
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	170.25	VS	David	152.00
Detective 69	182.36	VS	Nick	203.56
Al	186.55	VS	Twat Ticklers	137.80
Double sided Dildo	157.84	vs	Zeke N Destroy	157.82
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Nick	160.89	VS	* League Average	180.45
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	218.07	VS	* League Average	180.45
Twat Ticklers	138.19	VS	Detective 69	152.16
Kyle	264.35	VS	Zeke N Destroy	196.96
Al	109.45			
David	168.49			
Double sided Dildo	275.83			
Mookie Empire	120.14			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Nick	195.94	VS	Detective 69	182.82
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	217.14	VS	Kyle	196.60
Al	87.72			
David	140.68			
Double sided Dildo	235.21			
Mookie Empire	136.30			
Twat Ticklers	168.34			
Zeke N Destroy	190.93			

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16



Urbania Dynasty League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 2:03pm ET

Nick	202.72	vs	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	207.52
Kyle	131.96	VS	Detective 69	154.66
Al	138.50			
David	132.41			
Double sided Dildo	186.26			
Mookie Empire	154.95			
Twat Ticklers	133.01			
Zeke N Destroy	170.20			